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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.08 676 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

51.09 676 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Melton M'bry 2

51.13 674 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

51.35 665 F 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

51.39 664 F 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

52.26 631 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

52.60 619 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

52.65 617  08/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club 100m Fly Free Melton Mowbray  4

52.66 617 F 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

52.80 612 H 25/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

53.07 603 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

53.19 599 H 03/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Melton M'bry 3

53.27 596 H 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

53.34 594 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Melton M'bry 2

53.36 593 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.45 590 H 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.49 589 H 03/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.53 587 H 07/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.61 585 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Melton M'bry 2

53.67 583 F 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

53.68 582 F 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.69 582 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

53.72 581 H 15/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

53.74 580 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

53.88 576 H 31/08/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone  4

53.93 574  29/08/15 Melton Mowbray Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

54.06 570 H 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2
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54.06 570 H 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

54.23 565 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

54.72 550 F 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

54.77 548  28/05/16 Melton Mowbray 4S Meet Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

55.08 539 F 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

55.27 533 H 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

55.52 526 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

55.58 525 F 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

55.69 521  27/04/13 Leicester Penguins No Frills Gala Loughborough Leic Peng 4

56.38 503 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Peng 3

56.49 500 H 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Leic Peng 2

56.91 489 H 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

56.93 488 H 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

57.00 486  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

57.10 484 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Leic Peng 2

57.13 483  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

57.35 477 H 14/09/13 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4

1:00.37 409 F 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

1:05.40 322  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

1:07.97 287  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

1:09.94 263  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Leic Peng 2

1:17.49 193  27/04/08 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.36 593 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.68 582 F 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.45 590 H 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.53 587 H 07/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.19 599 H 03/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Melton M'bry 3

52.66 617 F 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

54.06 570 H 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

53.67 583 F 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

53.27 596 H 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

53.49 589 H 03/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.61 585 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Melton M'bry 2

51.09 676 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Melton M'bry 2

51.35 665 F 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

51.13 674 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

51.39 664 F 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

51.08 676 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

52.65 617  08/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club 100m Fly Free Melton Mowbray  4

53.07 603 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

54.23 565 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

53.34 594 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Melton M'bry 2

54.77 548  28/05/16 Melton Mowbray 4S Meet Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

52.60 619 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

52.26 631 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

52.80 612 H 25/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

53.93 574  29/08/15 Melton Mowbray Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

53.74 580 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

53.72 581 H 15/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

53.69 582 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

53.88 576 H 31/08/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone  4
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53.88 576 H 31/08/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone  4

54.72 550 F 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

55.27 533 H 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

55.58 525 F 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

56.93 488 H 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

56.49 500 H 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Leic Peng 2

55.08 539 F 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

55.52 526 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

56.38 503 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Peng 3

57.35 477 H 14/09/13 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4

55.69 521  27/04/13 Leicester Penguins No Frills Gala Loughborough Leic Peng 4

1:00.37 409 F 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

56.91 489 H 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

57.10 484 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Leic Peng 2

57.13 483  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2

57.00 486  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

1:05.40 322  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

1:07.97 287  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

1:09.94 263  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Leic Peng 2

1:17.49 193  27/04/08 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


